
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Autumn 2021
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BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0111 Ans Maqbool - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0112 Asad Javed (Duplicate Admit Card 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 21 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0116 Ghulam Sajjad Shah - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0118 Mazhar Abbas - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0119 Mohsan Akram - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0120 Mohsin Hussain - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0121 Muhammad Aaliyan Shahid - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0122 Muhammad Abdul Siraj 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0124 Muhammad Faizan Ali Khan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0125 Muhammad Moazzam Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0126 Muhammad Rehman - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0127 Muhammad Tahir Iqbal - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0130 Mutabahar Ul Haq - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0135 Raheel Ahmed Khan - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0138 Shaharyar Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0140 Syed Muhammad Abdul Basit - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0141 Talha Munir - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0144 Zahid Akbar - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 29 F - 3 - 

BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0026 Muhammad Usama - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0038 Syed Wasif Ali Shah - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0126 Awais Javed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0134 Muhammad Asad Ullah Ghauri - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0117 Zahoor Khan - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/011 Asad Mehmood - - - - - - - - 9 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/035 Muhammad Shahab - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/184 Sheraz Hussain - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Autumn 2021

PRJ601 SSE 611 SSE606

Final Year Project (Phase-I) Data Science Advanced Programming
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BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0111 Ans Maqbool 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.80

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0112 Asad Javed (Duplicate Admit Card 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.66

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0116 Ghulam Sajjad Shah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.75

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0118 Mazhar Abbas 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 2.96

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0119 Mohsan Akram 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.86

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0120 Mohsin Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 3.16

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0121 Muhammad Aaliyan Shahid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 2.89

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0122 Muhammad Abdul Siraj 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 1.92 2.49

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0124 Muhammad Faizan Ali Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.67 2.92

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0125 Muhammad Moazzam Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.79

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0126 Muhammad Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 3.12

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0127 Muhammad Tahir Iqbal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.49

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0130 Mutabahar Ul Haq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.96

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0135 Raheel Ahmed Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.67 3.79

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0138 Shaharyar Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 3.37

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0140 Syed Muhammad Abdul Basit 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 3.01

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0141 Talha Munir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 2.70

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0144 Zahid Akbar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.92 2.82

BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0026 Muhammad Usama 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 43 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.75 2.73

BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0038 Syed Wasif Ali Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.40 3.36

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0126 Awais Javed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.75

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0134 Muhammad Asad Ullah Ghauri 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.58 3.00

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0117 Zahoor Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 24 F - 3 - 2.60 2.51

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/011 Asad Mehmood 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 16 F - 3 - 1.42 2.49

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/035 Muhammad Shahab 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.73

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/184 Sheraz Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 2.72
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